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PLUG PROTECTION CAP 10-329391-XX*

PLUG PROTECTION CAP 10-229125-XX*

PLUG PROTECTION CAP MS25042-XXDA*

Assembly 
Number

A
Thread

Class 2A

B Dia.
+.010
–.000

C
Approx.

L
Max.

10-329391-10 .625-24UNEF .516 3.5 1.312
10-329391-11 .625-24UNEF .641 3.5 1.312
10-329391-12 .750-20UNEF .641 3.5 1.500
10-329391-14 .875-20UNEF .766 3.5 1.500
10-329391-16 1.000-20UNEF .891 3.5 1.500
10-329391-18 1.125-18UNEF 1.016 3.5 1.500
10-329391-20 1.250-18UNEF 1.141 4.0 1.500
10-329391-22 1.375-18UNEF 1.266 4.0 1.500
10-329391-24 1.500-18UNEF 1.391 4.5 1.500
10-329391-28 1.750-18UNS 1.641 4.5 1.500
10-329391-32 2.000-18UNS 1.891 5.0 1.500
10-329391-36 2.250-16UN 2.078 5.0 1.500
10-329391-40 2.500-16UN 2.328 5.0 1.500
10-329391-44 2.750-16UN 2.641 6.0 1.500

Assembly 
Number

A
Thread

Class 2A
C

Approx.
D

Ref.
L

Max.

10-229125-10 .625-24NEF 3.0 .140 1.233
10-229125-12 .750-20UNEF 3.5 .140 1.421
10-229125-14 .875-20UNEF 3.5 .140 1.421
10-229125-16 1.000-20UNEF 3.5 .140 1.421
10-229125-18 1.125-18NEF 3.5 .140 1.421
10-229125-20 1.250-18NEF 3.5 .193 1.421
10-229125-22 1.375-18NEF 3.5 .193 1.421
10-229125-24 1.500-18NEF 4.5 .193 1.421
10-229125-28 1.750-18NS 4.5 .193 1.421
10-229125-32 2.000-18NS 5.0 .193 1.421
10-229125-36 2.250-16UN 5.0 .193 1.421
10-229125-40 2.500-16UN 5.0 .193 1.421

* Protective caps are illustrated with sash chains and are available with beaded
chains or without chains. Optional terminations are also available. Consult
Amphenol, Sidney, NY when ordering.

MS
Number

A
Thread

Class 2A

B Dia.
+.010
–.005

C
Approx.

L
Max.

MS25042-8DA .500-28UNEF .156 4.00 .969
MS25042-10DA .625-24UNEF .156 4.00 .969
MS25042-12DA .750-20UNEF .156 4.50 1.156
MS25042-14DA .875-20UNEF .156 4.50 1.156
MS25042-16DA 1.000-20UNEF .156 4.50 1.156
MS25042-18DA 1.125-18UNEF .156 4.50 1.156
MS25042-20DA 1.250-18UNEF .187 5.00 1.156
MS25042-22DA 1.375-18UNEF .187 5.00 1.156
MS25042-24DA 1.500-18UNEF .187 5.50 1.156
MS25042-28DA 1.750-18UNS .187 7.75 1.156
MS25042-32DA 2.000-18UNS .218 7.75 1.156
MS25042-36DA 2.250-16UN .218 7.75 1.156
MS25042-40DA 2.500-16UN .218 7.75 1.156

MS/Standard Accessories
protection caps – plug

B

A THD

L

C

A THD

L

D

C

D

A THD

L

C
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RECEPTACLE PROTECTION CAP 10-329392-XX*

RECEPTACLE PROTECTION CAP 10-422905-XXX*

RECEPTACLE PROTECTION CAP MS25043-XXDA*

Assembly 
Number

A
Thread

Class 2B

B
Dia.
Min.

C
Approx.

D
Dia.
Max.

L
Max.

10-329392-10 .625-24UNEF .516 3.5 .875 .793
10-329392-12 .750-20UNEF .641 3.5 1.000 .793
10-329392-14 .875-20UNEF .766 3.5 1.125 .793
10-329392-16 1.000-20UNEF .891 3.5 1.250 .793
10-329392-18 1.125-18UNEF 1.016 3.5 1.375 1.024
10-329392-20 1.250-18UNEF 1.141 4.0 1.500 1.024
10-329392-22 1.375-18UNEF 1.266 4.0 1.625 1.024
10-329392-24 1.500-18UNEF 1.391 4.5 1.750 1.024
10-329392-28 1.750-18UNS 1.641 4.5 2.000 1.024
10-329392-32 2.000-18UNS 1.891 5.0 2.250 1.024
10-329392-36 2.250-16UN 2.078 5.0 2.500 1.024
10-329392-40 2.500-16UN 2.328 5.0 2.656 1.024
10-329392-44 2.750-16UN 2.641 6.0 2.938 1.024

Assembly 
Number

A
Thread

Class 2B
B

Ref.
C

Approx.

D
Dia.
Max.

L
Max.

10-422905-103 .625-24UNEF .140 3.0 .875 .812
10-422905-123 .750-20UNEF .140 3.5 1.000 .812
10-422905-143 .875-20UNEF .140 3.5 1.125 .812
10-422905-163 1.000-20UNEF .140 3.5 1.250 .812
10-422905-183 1.125-18UNEF .193 3.5 1.375 1.031
10-422905-203 1.250-18UNEF .193 4.0 1.500 1.031
10-422905-223 1.375-18UNEF .193 4.0 1.625 1.031
10-422905-243 1.500-18UNEF .193 4.5 1.750 1.031
10-422905-283 1.750-18UNS .193 4.5 2.000 1.031
10-422905-323 2.000-18UNS .193 5.0 2.250 1.031
10-422905-363 2.250-16UN .193 5.0 2.500 1.031
10-422905-403 2.500-16UN .193 5.0 2.656 1.031

* Protective caps are illustrated with sash chains and are available with beaded
chains or without chains. Optional terminations are also available. Consult
Amphenol, Sidney, NY when ordering.

MS
Number

A
Thread

Class 2B

B
+.010
–.005

C
Approx.

D
Dia.
Max.

L
Max.

MS25043-8DA .500-28UNEF .140 4.00 .688 .750
MS25043-10DA .625-24UNEF .140 4.00 .815 .750
MS25043-12DA .750-20UNEF .140 4.50 1.000 .750
MS25043-14DA .875-20UNEF .140 4.50 1.125 .750
MS25043-16DA 1.000-20UNEF .140 4.50 1.188 .750
MS25043-18DA 1.125-18UNEF .140 4.50 1.344 .750
MS25043-20DA 1.250-18UNEF .140 5.00 1.469 .750
MS25043-22DA 1.375-18UNEF .140 5.00 1.594 .750
MS25043-24DA 1.500-18UNEF .171 5.50 1.719 .750
MS25043-28DA 1.750-18UNS .171 7.75 1.969 .812
MS25043-32DA 2.000-18UNS .187 7.75 2.219 .812
MS25043-36DA 2.250-16UN .187 7.75 2.469 .812
MS25043-40DA 2.500-16UN .187 7.75 2.719 .812

MS/Standard Accessories
protection caps – receptacle

B

D

A THD

L

C

A THD

L

D

C

B

A THD

B

C

D

L



X-ON Electronics
 
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
 
Click to view similar products for Circular MIL Spec Connector category:
 
Click to view products by  Amphenol manufacturer:  
 
Other Similar products are found below :  

89075GULPR  0025-262-542  0025-264-3014  58-570121-04S  0134-213-1208  0134-213-2209  0025-258-000  60-042022-07P  60-042022-19P 

60-042022-23P  60-042217-10P  0114-201-1278  012-0467-000  602GB06EG24-61SN  0134-201-1207  0134-213-1006  6104-207-2302  6104-

208-1902  61-168211-04P  61-168617-10P  6131-202-19149P  6131-204-21149P  6131-208-13149P  6131-209-17149P  6131-210-11149P  6131-

211-19149P  6131-216-19149P  6131-259-21149P  6131-259-23149P  6131-265-17149P  6131-265-19149P  CS3100A18-1P-472  CS3100A-36-

77P  CS3101A-16-55P  CS3102A-10SL-55P  CS3102A-14S-58P  CS3102A-32-17P  CS3102A32-25S  CS3102C18-4P-472 

CS3106A10SL3S004  CS3106A-18-73S  CS3108A-14S-52S  CS3108A-28-51S  6162-233-1277  6162-324-1231  M243082296Z 

M2884010AC1S1  CT0-24-10SC  CT0M20-7PCAU  M28840/17AC1G3  

https://www.x-on.com.au/category/connectors/circular-connectors/circular-mil-spec-connectors/circular-mil-spec-connector
https://www.x-on.com.au/manufacturer/amphenol
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/itt/89075gulpr
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/teconnectivity/0025262542
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/teconnectivity/00252643014
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/amphenol/5857012104s
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/teconnectivity/01342131208
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/teconnectivity/01342132209
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/teconnectivity/0025258000
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/amphenol/6004202207p
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/amphenol/6004202219p
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/amphenol/6004202223p
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/amphenol/6004221710p
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/teconnectivity/01142011278
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/itt/0120467000
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/amphenol/602gb06eg2461sn
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/teconnectivity/01342011207
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/teconnectivity/01342131006
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/teconnectivity/61042072302
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/teconnectivity/61042081902
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/teconnectivity/61042081902
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/amphenol/6116821104p
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/amphenol/6116861710p
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/teconnectivity/613120219149p
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/teconnectivity/613120421149p
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/teconnectivity/613120813149p
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/teconnectivity/613120917149p
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/teconnectivity/613121011149p
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/teconnectivity/613121119149p
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/teconnectivity/613121119149p
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/teconnectivity/613121619149p
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/teconnectivity/613125921149p
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/teconnectivity/613125923149p
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/teconnectivity/613126517149p
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/teconnectivity/613126519149p
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/amphenol/cs3100a181p472
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/amphenol/cs3100a3677p
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/amphenol/cs3100a3677p
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/amphenol/cs3101a1655p
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/amphenol/cs3102a10sl55p
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/amphenol/cs3102a14s58p
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/amphenol/cs3102a3217p
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/amphenol/cs3102a3225s
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/amphenol/cs3102c184p472
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/amphenol/cs3106a10sl3s004
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/amphenol/cs3106a1873s
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/amphenol/cs3108a14s52s
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/amphenol/cs3108a2851s
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/teconnectivity/61622331277
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/teconnectivity/61623241231
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/itt/m243082296z
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/glenair/m2884010ac1s1_1
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/itt/ct02410sc
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/itt/ct0m207pcau
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/glenair/m2884017ac1g3

